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FUNMAT  HT Packliste 
Nummer 

Nummer 

der Teile 
Namen der Teile Bilder Modell/Details Menge 

Prüfungs

ergebnis 

1 501-0201 Maschine 

 

FUNMAT HT 1 OK    □ 

2 

815-0100 □ 

815-0101 □ 

815-0102 □ 

815-0103 □ 

_______  □ 

Netzkabel 

 

NS    □ 

AS    □ 

US    □ 

ES    □ 

Andere   □ 

1  

OK    □ 

OK    □ 

OK    □ 

OK    □ 

OK    □ 

3 970-0033 SD-Karte 

 SanDisk/16GB，Detailen in SD- 

Karte:Software,Test-

Gcode,Handbuch 

1 OK    □ 

4 970-0002 Kartenleser 

 

Micro SDXC + SDXC C296 1 OK    □ 

5 970-0003 USB-Kabel 

 

1.5m 1 OK    □ 

6  970-0004 Schneidezange 

 

XURON 1 OK    □ 

7 970-0005 Pinzette 

 

VETUS 1 OK    □ 

8 970-0006 Entfernungswerkzeug 

 

CRISTIN 1 OK    □ 

9 604-0702 Glasplatte 

 

296*296*4mm 1 OK    □ 

10 504-0972 Glasplattenbaugruppe 

 

296*296*9mm 1 OK    □ 

11 507-0201 Düsensatz 

 

Hohe Temp. 1 OK    □ 

12 1102-0010 Filament 

 

ABS/1.75mm   Schwarz 1 OK    □ 
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13 

970-0011 

970-0012 

970-0013 

970-0033 

970-0034 

Inbusschlüssel 

 

1.5mm,2mm,2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm 5 

OK    □ 

OK    □ 

OK    □ 

OK    □ 

OK    □ 

14 970-0016 Steckschlüssel 

 

7mm 1 OK    □ 

15 970-0017 Schraubenschlüssel 

 

19mm 1 OK    □ 

16 970-0042 Schraubenschlüssel 

 

11mm 2 OK    □ 

17 970-0031 Nivellierungskarte 

 

0.2mm thickness 1 OK    □ 

18 970-0019 Topfhandschuhe 

 

 1 OK    □ 

19 320-0205 Schnellstartanleitung 

 

 1 OK    □ 

20 320-0204 Kamerahandbuch 

 

ID:                PW: 1 OK    □ 

21 709-0009 
 

Vorschubgetriebe 

 

φ11mm 1 OK    □ 

22 

603-0230 

603-0444 

603-0229 

Düse 
 

Messing: 0,4mm, 0,6mm    Stahl: 0,8 3 

OK    □ 
OK    □ 
OK    □ 

23 803-0003 Antriebsmotor 

 

 1 OK    □ 

24 603-0306 Oberes PEEK-Rohr 

 

 1 OK    □ 

25 817-0002 Rollband   15 OK    □ 

 


